
71N2NKReservation ID:

Travellers:

Mr Patrick Murray

Mrs Genna Murray

Miss Clover Murray

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS73 Wednesday, 29 March 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DGBRAX

Depart: 12:45 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Arrive: 16:45 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS73

Class of Service Economy (V)

Special Service Requested

Mr Patrick Murray Ticket Number: 9321133410672  1 bag(s)

Mrs Genna Murray Ticket Number: 9321133410673  1 bag(s)

Miss Clover Murray Ticket Number: 0061133410674  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, DL4411 Sunday, 09 April 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DGBRAX

Depart: 18:30 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 07:35 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Flight DL4411

Class of Service Economy (X)

Special Service Requested

Mr Patrick Murray Ticket Number: 9321133410672  1 bag(s)

Mrs Genna Murray Ticket Number: 9321133410673  1 bag(s)

Miss Clover Murray Ticket Number: 0061133410674  1 bag(s)





6CL04OReservation ID:

Travellers:

Mr Simon Penny

Mrs Debbie Penny

Master Harvey Carter

Miss Kodi Penny

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS73 Wednesday, 29 March 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DGMD48

Depart: 12:45 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Arrive: 16:45 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS73

Class of Service Economy (V)

Special Service Requested

Mr Simon Penny Ticket Number: 9321133422293  1 bag(s)

Mrs Debbie Penny Ticket Number: 9321133422294  1 bag(s)

Master Harvey Carter Ticket Number: 9321133422295  1 bag(s)

Miss Kodi Penny Ticket Number: 9321133422296  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, DL4411 Sunday, 09 April 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DGMD48

Depart: 18:30 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 07:35 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Flight DL4411

Class of Service Economy (X)

Special Service Requested

Mr Simon Penny Ticket Number: 9321133422293  1 bag(s)



Mrs Debbie Penny Ticket Number: 9321133422294  1 bag(s)

Master Harvey Carter Ticket Number: 9321133422295  1 bag(s)

Miss Kodi Penny Ticket Number: 9321133422296  1 bag(s)


